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Sioux Falls USBC 2020-21 Youth City Tournament

)

Bantam/Prep Open Doubles up to game 1
2 3 ScratchTotal

Teams
Z. Dicke/M. Jensen
K. Shea/M. Waagmeester
R. Sibson/K. Kruggel
C. Ihnen/Z. Ihnen
R. Olson/Hayden B.
J. Anerson/E. Wollman
P. Rector/A. Beltran
K. Hoefer/C. Behrend
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377
295
155
233
201
168
169
157

284 280
268 256
184 211
353 310
287 279
156 192
212 203

192 152
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